29068 PARTS LIST
VOLANT COOL AIR INTAKES 1 | VOLANT AIR DUCT S | t/4’-20 BOLTS
PART NO. 29068 1 | MASS FLOW ADAPTER 1 | 1/4" WASHERS

1 | RAM FILTER W/CLAMP S | 174 LOCK WASHERS
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
2 | #056 CLAMPS 1 | ADAPTER BRACKET
WwWW.VOLANT.COM 2 | #072 CLAMPS 1 | 3/16" GASKET
TECH SUPPORT: (909) 481-3888 1| 3 1/2* X 3" SLEEVE 1 | 1/2" SENSOR PLUG
1| 4 172 X 2 1/2" SLEEVE
1/4* WASHER
||||| ﬁ 1/4* LOCK WASHER
Mnorer THE 1720 =
| GROMMET IS USED |
4 el
°~Q=H | PRESENT THEN USE | SENSOR ADAPTER \DAPTER
THE SENSOR PLUG
P et fa _ PROVIDED. _ & BRACKET
_ 1/2* SENSOR G _ 1/4* LOCK WASHERS (4
| PLUG | 1/4°-20 BOLTS (4) RAM FILTER
3 1/2* X 3" B B W/CLAMP
||||| SLEEVE
A o Q I ——
_ N I _ e
4 1@ X 2 l/e 5/8” HOSE _ |
SLEEVE FITTING _
Q @) = _ ]
#056 —
cLaMP  crampl -
VOLANT AIR DUCT
#072 #072
CLAMP CLAMP

STOCK
MASS FLOW
SENSOR

3/16”
GASKET

MASS FLOW
SENSOR ADAPTER




